= 35€: HENNING Well #: EH-11
Owner: ) DiZMOND B M Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW,NE,SE,NW,S23,T16,R21
OPR #: 5876 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: MIAMI
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PR Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:3898
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 Pr: 2980
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: APIi#: 15-121-29539-00-00
20’ of 7” 5 Sacks 97/8” Started: 7/22/13
Longstring: | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 7/23/13
I8 10 55/8 SN: NONE Packer: [70: 710
7/8”8RD
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 TOP SOIL 1 496 BLACK SHALE
8 10 CLAY 20 516 SHALE
7 17 LIME 518 LIME
11 28 SHALE 527 SHALE
17 45 LIME 533 LIME
47 SHALE 28 561 SHALE
53 RED BED 2 563 COAL
56 SHALE 7 570 SHALE (LIMEY)
10 66 SAND (DRY) 5 575 LIME
9 75 SHALE 13 588 SHALE
15 90 LIME 4 592 LIME
26 116 SANDY SHALE (FLOWING WATER) 3 595 COAL
59 175 SHALE 12 607 SHALE(LIMEY)
20 195 LIME 5 612 LIME
7 202 SHALE 3 615 SHALE
13 215 SAND(DRY) 3 618 LIME
12 227 SHALE 3 621 SHALE
6 233 LIME 2 623 BLACK SHALE
1 234 BLACK SHALE 10 633 SHALE
15 249 SHALE 1 634 LIME
8 257 SAND(DRY) 4 638 SHALE
7 264 SHALE 1 639 SHALE(OIL SAND STRK)
6 270 LIME 2 641 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE)(POOR BLEED)
6 276 SHALE 3 644 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE)FAIR BLEED)
1 277 LIME < K 645 LIME
13 290 SHALE 2 647 OIL SAND (SHALEY){GOOD BLEED)
10 300 LIME 3 650 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY)(POOR BLEED)(WATER)
2 302 SHALE 3 653 OIL SAND(SOME SHALE)(FAIR BLEED)
14 316 LIME 3 656 SHALE(OIL SAND STRK.)
4 320 BLACK SHALE 2 658 OIL SAND(SOME SHALE)(FAIR BLEED)
4 324 SHALE 3 661 SHALE(OIL SAND STRK)
23 347 LIME 26 687 SHALE
4 351 BLACK SHALE i 688 LIME
5 356 LIME 10 698 SHALE
3 359 SHALE 3 701 SHALE(OIL SAND STRK)
5 364 LIME 3 704 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED)(SHALEY)
13 387 SHALE 3 707 SANDY SHALE(OIL SAND STRK)(FAIR BLEED)
19 406 SAND (WATER IRON) D 710 DARK SHALE
67 473 SHALE SURFACE 7/22/13 LONGSTRING 695’ 27/8” 8RD TD 710’
8 481 SANDY SHALE SET TIME 5:00P.M. SET TIME 3:30P.M. 7/23/13
14 495 SHALE CALLED 2:40 BROOKE CALLED 2:10P.M. BROOKE




